
Future Writers in Residence Prospects 
Updated October 18, 2019 by Heather Severson 

Approved Candidates 
Heather recs AYK Website/Books Contact Notes 
Adam Rex 
adam@adamrex.com 
Approved by Beth and Margie 
Steve Malk rep 858.678.8767 
smalk@writershouse.com 

K http://www.adamrex.com 
https://adamrexbooks.tumblr.com/ 

10/14/19 
10/17/19 emailed rep.  
10/__/19 call rep. 

Chris Gall 
chris@chrisgall.com 
Approved 

K http://www.chrisgall.com/ 
http://www.chrisgall.com/childrens-books/ 

10/14/19 

Gregory McNamee 
gregorymcnamee@gmail.com 
Approved 

A http://www.gregorymcnamee.com/ 
http://www.gregorymcnamee.com/books.html 

10/14/19 
Response: No for 2020; agreed to serve Jan/Feb/Mar 2021. 
Letter of agreement sent late October but not received as of 
10/31/19 

Jennifer J. Stewart 
Writer in Residence, Summer 2020 
Jennifer@jenniferjstewart.com 
Approved 
Publisher email: 
library@sterlingpublishing.com NO GO? 
custservice@sterlingpublishing.com 

K http://www.jenniferjstewart.com/index.html 10/14/19 wrong email 
10/17/19 sent to Ms. Stewart and to publisher email. 
Library email address returned msg; tried customer service. 
Spoke in person, confirmed for May/June/July 2020. 
Leaving the country 10/19 until 11/1, surgery 11/7.  

Margaret Regan 
margaret.regan@gmail.com 
Approved 

A https://www.margaret-regan.com/ 10/14/19 sent via contact form on website 
10/18/19 sent via gmail 

Heather’s Top Tier Recommendations 
Heather 1st tier recs AYK Books Website 
Adam Rex K https://adamrexbooks.tumblr.com/ http://www.adamrex.com 
Adiba Nelson K  https://thefullnelson.net/ 
Chris Gall K http://www.chrisgall.com/childrens-books/ http://www.chrisgall.com/ 
Doug Hocking 
doug@doughocking.com 

a https://doughocking.com/shop?olsPage=products https://doughocking.com 

Elizabeth Gunn A http://www.elizabethgunn.com/category/book/ http://www.elizabethgunn.com/ 
Gregory McNamee A http://www.gregorymcnamee.com/books.html http://www.gregorymcnamee.com/ 
Jan Cleere A https://www.jancleere.com/jan-cleere-books https://www.jancleere.com/ 
Jennifer J. Stewart 
Jennifer@jennifersteward.com 

K  http://www.jenniferjstewart.com/index.html 

Jim Turner 
520-576-8678 

A Arizona: Celebration of the Grand Canyon State 
The Mighty Colorado River: From the Glaciers to the Gul 
Crater Lake and Beyond: Land of Fire and Ice 
Four Corners USA: Wonders of the American Southwest. 

http://jimturnerhistorian.org/ 

Laura Markowitz Y  https://www.lauramarkowitz.com/books https://www.lauramarkowitz.com/ 
Margaret Regan A  https://www.margaret-regan.com/ 
Nancy Turner 
Lives in Pinetop; probably not available at this time. 

A These is My Words 
Sarah’s Quilt 
The Water and the Blood 

http://nancyeturner.tripod.com/ 

T.C. Tolbert Y  http://www.tctolbert.com/ 
Wynne Brown A https://wynnebrown.com/?page_id=73 https://wynnebrown.com 

Further Research 
Research Further AYK Books Email and/or phone Website 
Alexis Powers A http://www.alexis-powers.com/books.html Alexispowers91@gmail.com http://www.alexis-powers.com/index.html 
Amy Fellner 
Dominy.  

K   www.amydominy.com  

Angela Morrison.  K   www.angela-morrison.com  
Barbara Gowan.  K   www.barbaragowan.com  
BG Hennessy.  K   www.bghennessy.com  
Brooke Bessesen.  K   www.brookebessesen.com  
Caroline Arnold.  K   www.carolinearnoldbooks.com  
Charline Profiri.  K   www.cprofiri.com . 
Conrad Storad.  K   www.conradstorad.com  
David Lazaroff K   - 
Dianne White.  K   www.diannewrites.com  
Erin Jade Lange.  K   www.erinlange.com  
Frankie Rollins     
Guy Porfirio.  K   www.guyporforio.com  
Jack Gantos K Don’t know where he lives  http://www.jackgantos.com/about/ 
James C. Mitchell A  jim@jamescmitchell.net http://www.jamescmitchell.net/jim-bio.html 
James M. Deem.  K   www.mummytombs.com  

www.jamesmdeem.com  
Janette Rallison.  K   www.janetterallison.com . 



Research Further AYK Books Email and/or phone Website 
Jennifer Ward.  K   www.jenniferwardbooks.com 
Jim Paillot.  K   http://jimpaillot.com  
Joan Sandin.  K   members.authorsguild.net/joansandin  
John Dell A  negeotropism@cox.net - 
Juanita Havill.  K  lemotjuste@theriver.com - 
Jude Johnson K https://www.jude-johnson.com/books  https://www.jude-johnson.com/ 
Judi Moreillon K   https://storytrail.com/ 
Katy Grant.  K   www.katygrant.com  
Kelly Houle.  K   www.kellymhoule.com  
Kimi Eisele  The Lightest Object in the Universe (Algonquin 

Books) 
kimi@kimieisele.com https://kimieisele.com/ 

La Verne Olsen K   - 
Larry Dane Brimner.  K   www.brimner.com  
Laura Jacobsen.  K   www.laurajacobsen.com  
Lisa McMann.  K   www.lisamcmann.com  
Lori Alexander K https://www.lorialexanderbooks.com/books  https://www.lorialexanderbooks.com/ 
Maria Jordan 
Mackeigan 

K  Canada? http://mommytor.blogspot.com/ 

Marianne Mitchell K http://www.mariannemitchell.net/mmbooks.html mm@mariannemitchell.net http://www.mariannemitchell.net/index.html 
Meg Files  
(520) 465-1520 

  megfiles@earthlink.net https://megfiles.com 

Michelle Parker-
Rock.  

K   www.michelleparker-rock.com  

Mike Venezia.  K   www.mikevenezia.com  
Molly Idle.  K   http://idleillustration.com 
Molly McKasson   Memckasson@gmail.com  
Monica Brown.  K   www.monicabrown.net  
Ray Ring A   https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ray_Ring 
Rhody Cohon.  K   www.blasttothepastbooks.com  
Roni Capin Rivera-
Ashford 

K Coco 
She said no when Margie asked.  

BILINGUAL http://www.butterflyheartbooks.com/ 

Shelley Coriell.  K   www.shelleycoriell.com/  
Stuart Watkins A  Watkins4az@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/WatkinsthePoet/ 
Susan Lowell.  K   www.susanlowell.com  
Suzanne Young.  K   http://suzanne-young.blogspot.com 
Terri Fields.  K   www.terrifields.com  
Tom Leveen.  K   www.tomleveen.com  
Wendy Watson.  K   http://www.wendy-watson.com 

 


